
PIZZA	 	 	           12”	    16”

SPECIALTY PIZZA	            12”             16”

SPECIALTY PIZZA	            12”             16”

CALZONES	 	

SALADS	 	

SNACKS

Our Classic Cheese Pizza
Mozzarella, Provolone, Cheddar
Gluten Free Crust  

Each Additional Topping
Pepperoni, Onion, Mushroom, Green 
Peppers, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Chicken,  
Broccoli, Pineapple, Banana Peppers, 
Meatball, Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Feta and 
Extra Cheese.

Slice of Cheese	 	 $3.00

Slice with Topping	 	 $3.75

All Dressed
Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, 
Mozzarella Cheese

Veggie Lovers
Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Broccoli, 
Tomatoes, Olives

Wingin’ It
Pizza Sauce, Wing Sauce, Mozzarella,  
Chicken, Blue Cheese Crumbles

Barbeque
BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken,  
Red Onions, Green Peppers

Maui Zaui
Crispy Bacon Bits, Pineapple, Tomatoes, 
Red Onions

Meat Lovers
Ham, Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon,  
Meatballs

The Works
Pepperoni, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Onion, 
Green Pepper, Mushrooms

Four Cheese Calzone	 $6.50
Mozzarella, Provolone, Cheddar, Ricotta

Make Your Own	 $7.75
Cheese Calzone 
Choice of: Any Three Toppings

$9.00

$12.00

$1.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$16.00

$1.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.75

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$20.00

Hand tossed Pizza made with fresh toppings  
and authentic sauces.

Add Chicken to any salad $3.00

ENTREES

Spaghetti with Meatballs	 $11.00

Spaghetti with Marinara	 $7.25

Chicken Parmigiana	 $11.00

Garden Salad� $7.75
Little Leaf Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions, 
Green Peppers, Carrots

Caesar Salad� $7.75
Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons

Greek Salad� $8.50
Little Leaf Greens, Kalamata Olives, Banana Peppers, 	
Stuffed Grape Leaves, Feta Cheese

Buffalo Chicken Salad� $10.00
Garden Salad, Buffalo Grilled or Crispy Fried Chicken, 
Mozzarella Cheese, Choice of: Blue Cheese or Ranch

Mozzarella Sticks� $6.25
Marinara Sauce

Chicken Wings
Buffalo, BBQ, Teriyaki, Jerk or Plain� 10 for $14	
� 20 for $24	
� 30 for $32

French Fries� $4.50

Side of Meatballs� $4.00

Garlic Bread� $3.75	
Add Cheese� $1.25

Poutine� $9.00	
French Fries, Cheese Curds, Gravy



SANDWICHES & WRAPS	

HOT SUBS

KID’S MENU	

DRINK MENU	

Ultimate Turkey Sandwich� $9.00
Smoked Turkey Breast, Provolone Cheese, Avocado Puree,  
Bacon, Sub Roll, Thyme Mayo

Hummus Wrap� $8.00
House Made Lemon and Garlic Hummus, Cucumbers,  
Mixed Greens, Sliced Tomatoes, Red Onion, Carrots,  
Green Peppers, Flour Tortilla

Chicken Caesar Wrap� $9.00
Grilled Chicken Breast, Chopped Romaine, Parmesan  
Cheese, Caesar Dressing, Flour Tortilla

Buffalo Chicken Wrap� $9.00
Grilled or Crispy Chicken, Mixed Greens, Chopped Celery,  
Julienned Carrots, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Flour Tortilla,  
Buffalo Mayo

Cold Beverages	
2 liter Soda Bottle� $4.00	
20oz Bottled Water� $2.50	
20oz Bottled Soda� $2.50	
Milk� $1.50	
Bottled Tea� $2.50	
Bottled Gatorade� $2.50	
Red Bull� $4.25	
	
Canned Beer 16oz Cans	
Switchback	 $7.50	
Fiddlehead	 $8.50	
UFO	 $6.00	
Bud Light	 $5.25	
	
House Brand Canned Wine 375ml (1/2 bottle)	
Chardonnay	 $14.00	
Original Red Blend	 $14.00

Meatball Parmesan� $9.00
Meatballs, Marinara Sauce, Provolone Cheese

Chicken Parmesan� $9.00
Crispy Chicken Breast, Marinara Sauce, Provolone Cheese

Chicken Tenders� $7.25
Lightly Battered Chicken 
Choice of: Honey Mustard, Sweet & Sour, BBQ or Ranch� 	
     Add Fries� $1.50

Kid’s Spaghetti� $5.25	
Choice of: Butter, Marinara or Plain� 	
     Add Meatballs� $3.00

Cookies� $2.75

Jay, VT
(802) 988-2740(802) 988-2740

All subs come with chips and a pickle.

All subs come with chips and a pickle.

CALL FOR PICK-UP & DELIVERY	
(802) 988-2740 in Hotel Jay

We’ve named the region’s best pizzeria 
after former lift attendant extraordinaire 
Mountain Dick Lucier, a gentleman that 

perfectly embodied the Raised Jay spirit, 
years before the phrase was coined. 

Mountain Dick’s offers pizza, sandwiches 
and pasta specialties and has a full beer 
and wine license. We stay open later on 
busy weekends to accommodate a later-

night surf crowd. 

Delivery available in the Hotel Jay, 
including our canned beers and wines. 


