

Hand tossed Pizza made with fresh toppings and authentic sauces.

PIZZA	12"	16"
Our Classic Cheese Pizza Mozzarella, Provolone, Cheddar Gluten Free Crust	\$9.00 \$12.00	\$16.00
Each Additional Topping Pepperoni, Onion, Mushroom, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Chicken, Broccoli, Pineapple, Banana Peppers, Meatball, Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Feta and Extra Cheese.	\$1.00	\$1.50
Slice of Cheese \$3.00		
Slice with Topping \$3.75		

SPECIALTY PIZZA	12"	16"
All Dressed Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Mozzarella Cheese	\$14.00	\$18.50
Veggie Lovers Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Broccoli, Tomatoes, Olives	\$14.00	\$18.50
Wingin' It Pizza Sauce, Wing Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Blue Cheese Crumbles	\$14.00	\$18.50

SPECIALTY PIZZA	12"	16"	SNACKS	
Barbeque BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Red Onions, Green Peppers	\$14.00	\$18.50	Mozzarella Sticks Marinara Sauce	\$6.25
Maui Zaui Crispy Bacon Bits, Pineapple, Tomatoes, Red Onions	\$14.00	\$18.50	Chicken Wings Buffalo, BBQ, Teriyaki, Jerk or Plain	10 for \$14 20 for \$24 30 for \$32
Meat Lovers Ham, Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon,	\$14.00	\$18.50	French Fries	\$4.50
Meatballs			Side of Meatballs	\$4.00
The Works Pepperoni, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Onion, Green Pepper, Mushrooms	\$15.75	\$20.00	Garlic Bread Add Cheese	\$3.75 \$1.25
SALADS Add Chicken to any salad S	\$3,00		Poutine French Fries, Cheese Curds, Gravy	\$9.00
Garden Salad Little Leaf Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Green Peppers, Carrots	Onions,	\$7.75	CALZONES Four Cheese Calzone Mozzarella, Provolone, Cheddar, Ricotta	\$6.50
Caesar Salad Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Crouto	ns	\$7.75	Make Your Own Cheese Calzone	\$7.75
Greek Salad Little Leaf Greens, Kalamata Olives, Banan Stuffed Grape Leaves, Feta Cheese		\$8.50	Choice of: Any Three Toppings ENTREES	
Buffalo Chicken Salad		\$10.00	Spaghetti with Meatballs	\$11.00
Garden Salad, Buffalo Grilled or Crispy Fried Mozzarella Cheese, Choice of: Blue Cheese of			Spaghetti with Marinara	\$7.25
			Chicken Parmigiana	\$11.00

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

All subs come with chips and a pickle.

Ultimate Turkey Sandwich	
Smoked Turkey Breast, Provolone Cheese, Avocado Puree,	

Smoked Turkey Breast, Provolone Cheese, Avocado Puree, Bacon, Sub Roll, Thyme Mayo

Hummus Wrap

House Made Lemon and Garlic Hummus, Cucumbers, Mixed Greens, Sliced Tomatoes, Red Onion, Carrots, Green Peppers, Flour Tortilla

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Grilled Chicken Breast, Chopped Romaine, Parmesan Cheese, Caesar Dressing, Flour Tortilla

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Grilled or Crispy Chicken, Mixed Greens, Chopped Celery, Julienned Carrots, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Flour Tortilla, Buffalo Mayo

HOT SUBS

All subs come with chips and a pickle.

Meatball Parmesan

Meatballs, Marinara Sauce, Provolone Cheese

Chicken Parmesan

Crispy Chicken Breast, Marinara Sauce, Provolone Cheese

KID'S MENU

\$9.00

\$8.00

\$9.00

\$9.00

\$9.00

\$9.00

Chicken Tenders	\$7.25
Lightly Battered Chicken	
Choice of: Honey Mustard, Sweet & Sour, BBQ or Ranch	
Add Fries	\$1.50
	· · · · · · · · ·
Kid's Spaghetti	\$5.25

Kid's Spaghetti \$5.25
Choice of: Butter, Marinara or Plain
Add Meatballs \$3.00

Cookies \$2.75

DRINK MENU

Cold Beverages

2 liter Soda Bottle	\$4.00
20oz Bottled Water	\$2.50
20oz Bottled Soda	\$2.50
Milk	\$1.50
Bottled Tea	\$2.50
Bottled Gatorade	\$2.50
Red Bull	\$4.25

Canned Beer 16oz Cans

Switchback	\$7.50
Fiddlehead	\$8.50
UF0	\$6.00
Bud Light	\$5.25

House Brand Canned Wine 375ml (1/2 bottle)

Chardonnay \$14.00 Original Red Blend \$14.00



(802) 988-2740



CALL FOR PICK-UP & DELIVERY

(802) 988-2740 in Hotel Jay

We've named the region's best pizzeria after former lift attendant extraordinaire Mountain Dick Lucier, a gentleman that perfectly embodied the Raised Jay spirit, years before the phrase was coined. Mountain Dick's offers pizza, sandwiches and pasta specialties and has a full beer and wine license. We stay open later on busy weekends to accommodate a laternight surf crowd.

Delivery available in the Hotel Jay, including our canned beers and wines.

Jay, VT (802) 988-2740